P
h
a
rm
B
io
lo
g

Rev 2016.09
PureFlo® Glass Fiber Filter Capsules
PureFlo Glass Fiber Filter Capsule Ordering Guide
Pureflo Capsule Filter Filter Media Pore Size Length Inlet Fitting
Outlet
Fitting Options
SKL - Capsule Filter with
Standard Grade Luer Lock
Vent and Drain
G = Glass Fiber 002 = 0.2 H = 1.5" 1C= 1/8" compression (JACO) 1C Packaging
 004 = 0.45 S = 2.5" 1H = 1/8" Hose Barb 1H  Blank = Bulk Packaged
 010 = 1.0 L = 5" 1N = 1/8" NPTM 1N   - 1 =  Single Bagged
 030 = 3.0 E= 7.5" 1NF = 1/8" FNPT 1NF  Grade
   050 = 5.0 K = 10" 1Q = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling 1Q  -Blank = Standard Grade
   100 = 10.0  1QE = 1/8" Male Quick Coupling Elbow 1QE  -B = Biological Reduction Grade
   200 = 20.0  1QF = 1/8" Female Quick Coupling 1QF  Shell Material
   300 = 30.0  1QV = 1/8" Quick Valved Coupling 1QV  Blank = Polypropylene
      1QVF = 1/8" Female Quick Valved Coupling 1QVF  - E = Polyethylene Shell (for Gamma Stability)
     2C = 1/4" Compression 2C  -GP = GammaStable Polypropylene Shell